
HOLY FAITH CONVENT SCHOOL,  
NANUANA (RANIA) SIRSA-125076 

School Academic Calendar 2023-24 
New Session Begins Monday, 27 March 2023 

Summer Vacation  Thursday, 1 June 2023 – July 3 , 2023 

Summative Assessment I (I – IX) Thursday , 21 September 2023 – Tuesday,  27 September 2023 

Deepawali Break Saturday, 11 November 2023 - Wednesday, 15 November 2023 

School Reopens Thursday, 16 November 2023 

Winter Break  As per Govt declaration  

Summative Assessment II (I-IX ) Between 7 March 2024 to 23 March 2024 

List of Holidays: 2023-24 

Month Day 
Date 

Holiday 

Apr-23 

Tuesday 04.04.2023 Mahavir Jayanti 

Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 22.04.2023 Id-Ul- Fitr 

May-23 Tuesday 05.05.2023 Buddha Purnima 

Jun-23 Thursday 29.06-2023 Id Ul Juha (Bakrid) 

Jul-23 Saturday 29.07.2023 Muharram 

Aug-23 Monday 15.08.2023 Independence Day 

Sep-23 
Thursday 07.09.2023 Janmashtmi 

Thursday 28.09.2023 Id -e-Milad 

Oct-23 
Monday 02.10.2023 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Tuesday 24.10.2023 Dusshera 

Nov-23 
11.10.2023 15.10.2023 Deepawali Celebration Break 

Monday 27.11.2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Dec-23 Monday 25.12.2023 Christmas Day 

Jan-23 
Winter Break as per Govt Declaration 

Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day 

Feb-23 Saturday 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

 


